TUV INDIA TRAINING ACADEMY

Class Room Open House
Training Calendar October — December 2023

Bangalore
Ahmedabad
Hyderabad
Gurugram
Pune
Kolhapur
Coimbatore
Chennai
Mumbai

Coimbatore
Pune
Chennai
Hubli

Chennai
Delhi

Ahmedabad
Hyderabad
Aurangabad

Bangalore
Pune

Kolkata

Rajkot
Vadodara
Goa

03 - 07
09-13
09-13
09-13
09-13
09-13
11-15
16 - 20
20-26

09-10
13-14
13-14
26 - 27

03 -07
09-13

16 - 20
16 - 20
16 - 20

09-13
16 - 20

02 - 06

11-14
18-21
30-02

Bangalore
Coimbatore
Chennai
Kolkata
Delhi

Noida
Hyderabad
Vadodara
Pune

Ahmedabad
Pune
Bangalore
Hyderabad
Aurangabad

Bangalore
Gurugram
Kolhapur
Mumbai

Mumbai

Belgaum
Delhi
Noida
Chennai

Coimbatore

06-10
07 -15
13-17
13-17
18-22
18- 22
20-24
21-25
27-01

06-10
20-24
27-01
27-01
27-01

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

20 -24

16-19
20-23
20-23
22-25

22-25

Bangalore
Hyderabad
Rajkot
Chennai
Pune
Aurangabad
Delhi

Chennai
Mumbai
Coimbatore
Hubli

Pune

Kolhapur

Pune
Bangalore
Vadodara
Hyderabad
Gurugram

Kolkata
Bangalore

Coimbatore
Indore
Mumbai
Delhi

Noida

ToV...

TV NORD GROUP

04 -08
11-15
11-15
12-16
18 -22
18-22
20-24

08 - 09
18-19
18-19
26 - 27
27-28

11-15

04 - 08
11-15
18- 22
18- 22
26-30

04 - 08
18 -22

06-09
13-16
25-28
26-29
26-29



TUV INDIA TRAINING ACADEMY
Class Room Open House 17:1&5..:
Training Calendar October — December 2023

- o o
- - o
Pune 04 - 06
- Coimbatore 07 - 09
Ahmedabad 05 - 07 Pune 01-03
Pune 12 -14 Indore 25-27
Vadodara 08 -10
Coimbatore 13-15 . Bangalore 26 -28
Chennai 16 - 18 .
Bangalore 16 - 18 Noida 26-28
Delhi 16 - 18 Delhi 26-28
Noida 16 - 18
. dod Chennai 07 - 10
Coimbatore 12 -15 Vadodara 21-24 Mumbai e
- o -
- o -
- e ” o
idabad 799 Ahmedabad 18 - 20
Faridaba : Coimbatore 20-22
- o o



TUV INDIA TRAINING ACADEMY

Class Room Open House 17:1&.,...
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Mumbai 12 -13
For fees & registration details please contact below:
Pune: training.pune@tuv-nord.com Bengaluru: training.bengaluru@tuv-nord.com
Baroda: training.baroda@tuv-nord.com Coimbatore: training.coimbatore@tuv-nord.com
Mumbai: training.mumbai@tuv-nord.com Chennai: training.chennai@tuv-nord.com
Kolkata: training.kolkata@tuv-nord.com Hyderabad: training.hyderabad @tuv-nord.com

Delhi: training.delhi@tuv-nord.com

Registered & Head Office-

801, Raheja Plaza |, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar (W),

Mumbai 400 086

Email: trainingindia@tuv-nord.com Tel: +91-22-66477000
Website:www.tuv-nord.com/in ___ Toll Free: 1800-209-0902
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